
 
 

 
 
 
 

What Does Membership Buy  
In The Alpine Education Association? 

 

• Professionals join their organizations (AMA-Doctors, ADA 
Dentists, ABA – Lawyers) 

• The majority of Alpine teachers join. Educators unite for a strong 
voice for education (national, state, and local issues) 

• A “United Voice” with other educators 

• Full time education lobby efforts (National, State, and Local) 

• $1,000,000 legal protection 

• Full time staff to help you 

• Access to member benefits (credit cards, loans, insurance and car 
discounts, and Access card) 

• Local negotiations for salary and benefits 

• Professional training and workshops 

• You are part of the Professional Team! 

• You are never alone! 
 
For more information contact: 
Mike Gowans (President): mgowans@alpinedistrict.org 
Brandon Engles (Vice-President, Elementary): bengles@alpinedistrict.org 
Derek Smith (Vice-President, Secondary): dereksmith@alpinedistrict.org 
Glenda Anderson (Executive Director): glenda@alpineuniserv.org 
Tom Stauss (UniServ Director): tom@alpineuniserv.org 
Annie Council (Administrative UniServ Associate Dental): annie@alpineuniserv.org 
Kenna Harrison (Administrative UniServ Associate): kenna@alpineuniserv.org 

Shea Chipman (Administrative UniServ Associate): shea@alpineuniserv.org 
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